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CLASSIFICATION AFTER DAY 5
POS NUM RIDER CLs NAT YR TEAM BIKE CAT DAY 1-3-5 DAY 2-4 TOTAL GAP
WORLD TROPHY
1 22 GARCIA Josep E2 ESP Team Spain K™ WT 32'50.77 33'34.11 2:53'32.59
36'02.06 36'39.95
34'25.70
2 10 VERONA Andrea E1l ITA Team ltaly GASGAS WT 33'14.12 33'55.78 2:54'32.40 59.81
35'52.40 37'04.44
34'25.66
3 201 WATSON Nathan E2 GBR Team United Kingdo HONDA WT 33'23.73 33'55.42 2:56'07.48 2'34.89
36'20.17 37'18.67
35'09.49
4 200 HOLCOMBE Steve E2 GBR Team United Kingdo BETA WT 33'29.32 34'12.17 2:56'58.14 325.55
36'30.60 37'44.57
35'01.48
5 182 BLANJOUE Hugo E2 FRA Team France K™ WT 33'46.85 35'03.33 2:58'25.76 453.17
36'43.04 37'52.48
35'00.06
6 40 PERSSON Mkael E3 SWE Team Sweden HUSQVARNA WT 33'22.54 34'58.02 2:58'35.76 503.17
36'56. 10 38'07.19
35'11.91
7 21 BETRIU Jaume E3 ESP Team Spain K™ WT 33'38.95 35'02.85 2:59'26.44 5'53.85
36'59.48 38'14.03
35'31.13
8 203 MCCANNEY Jamie E1l GBR Team United Kingdo HUSQVARNA WT 33'59.71 34'52.61 2:59'42.46 6'09.87
37'03.86 38'15.85
35'30.43
9 41 ELOWSON Albin E2 SWE Team Sweden HUSOQVARNA WT 33'48.38 35'31.16 3:00'09.24 6'36.65
37'02.60 38'29.30
35'17.80
10 183 LE QUERE Leo E3 FRA Team France SHERCO WT 33'48.98 34'54.89 3:00'11.82 6'39.23
37'06.34 38'53.68
35'27.93
11 210 MILNER Daniel E1l AUS Team Australia FANTIC WT 33'37.11 34'48.60 3:00'12.90 6'40.31
37'21.14 38'45.73
35'40.32
12 11 OLDRATI Thomas El ITA Team Italy HONDA WT 33'51.87 34'57.27 3:00'23.48 6'50.89
37'03.64 38'34.89
35'55.81
13 30 RUSSELL Kailub E2 USA Team United States K™ WT 33'40.98 35'10.78 3:01'10.46 737.87
37'24.32 38'54.07
36'00.31
14 12 SALVINI Alex E2 ITA Team Italy HUSQVARNA WT 34'09.12 35'07.39 3:01'12.38 739.79
37'22.69 38'31.96
36'01.22
15 202 ETCHELLS Jed E1l GBR Team United Kingdo FANTIC WT 34'13.41 34'58.69 3:01'25.09 7'52.50
37'22.56 38'57.19
35'53.24
16 32 MICHAEL Layne E2 USA Team United States YAMAHA WT 33'48.92 35'34.52 3:02'18.06 845.47
37'35.07 39'02.98
36'16.57
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17 20 SANS Marc E3 ESP Team Spain HUSQVARNA WT 33'56.44 35'16.34 3:02'32.50 859.91
37'59.39 39'24.26
35'56.07

18 31 TOTH Joshua E2 USA Team United States K™ WT 33'59.25 35'31.72 3:02'34.00 90141
37'39.13 39'01.12
36'22.78

19 181 CHARLIER Christophe E2 FRA Team France HUSQVARNA WT 33'59.33 35'23.62 3:02' 40.60 9'08.01
37'56.56 39'20.25
36'00.84

20 180 DE CLERCQTill E1l FRA Team France K™ WT 34'08.65 35'33.20 3:02'41.33 9'08.74
37'30.41 39'25.54
36'03.53

21 23 CORTES Bernat E2 ESP Team Spain GASGAS WT 34'17.72 35'57.52 3:03'04.58 9'31.99
37'46.89 39'07.53
35'54.92

22 13 BERNARDINI Samuele El ITA Team Italy HONDA WT 33'51.03 35'23.26 3:03'12.45 9'39.86
37'56.84 39'56.78
36'04.54

23 90 WILLEMS Erik E2 BEL Team Belgium HUSOVARNA WT 34'13.10 35'50.22 3:03'48.32 10'15.73
38'02.71 39'30.41
36'11.88

24 213 WILKSCH Andrew E3 AUS Team Australia HUSQVARNA WT 34'29.54 35'54.78 3:04'53.17 11'20.58
38'37.87 39'30.59
36'20.39

25 33 OLIVEIRA Dante E2 USA Team United States K™ WT 33'40.83 34'42.12 3:05'15.76 11'43.17
37'07.59 43'23.17
36'22.05

26 93 DAMIAENS Dietger E3 BEL Team Belgium KT™M WT 34'54.58 35'58.31 3:05'47.83 12'15.24
38'33.06 39'44.78
36'37.10

27 43 LJUNGSTROM Oskar E2 SWE Team Sweden HONDA WT 34'48.30 36'05.08 3:06' 36.96 13'04.37
38'36.52 40'21.52
36'45.54

28 42 GRELSSON Joakim E1l SWE Team Sweden K™ WT 34'31.47 36'21.96 3:06'47.58 13'14.99
38'37.41 40'32.41
36'44.33

29 121 POHJOLA Eemil El FIN Team Finland HONDA WT 35'15.93 36'20.11 3:06'52.75 13'20.16
38'37.80 40'16.60
36'22.31

30 252 BUXTON Tom E2 NZL Team New Zealand HUSQVARNA WT 35'25.28 36'54.39 3:08'24.86 14'52.27
38'55.28 40'21.83
36'48.08

31 123 JUUPALUOMA Peetu E1l FIN Team Finland HUSOVARNA WT 35'12.85 36'47.86 3:08'37.54 15'04.95
39'02.46 40'21.47
37'12.90

32 251 YEARBURY Dylan E3 NZL Team New Zealand HUSQVARNA WT 35'49.35 37'55.47 3:09'37.51 16'04.92
38'48.35 40'24.15
36'40.19

33 120 JUUPALUOMA Pyry El FIN Team Finland FANTIC WT 35'31.99 37'14.24 3:10'11.57 16'38.98
39'35.06 40'23.04
37'27.24

34 122 HANNINEN Antti E3 FIN Team Finland HUSQVARNA WT 35'47.37 37'11.31 3:10'33.40 17'00.81
39'34.16 40'56.18
37'04.38
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35 101 MULLER Philipp E2 GER Team Germany BETA WT 35'37.20 37'22.66 3:11'23.30 17'50.71
39'11.11 41'17.94
37'54.39

36 112 WIECKOWSKI Maciej E2 POL Team Poland GASGAS WT 35'07.06 36'51.72 3:11'50.28 18'17.69
40'29.80 41'23.79
37'57.91

37 171 BADIALI Carlos E2 VEN Team Venezuela K™ WT 35'26.01 37'27.61 3:12'10.68 18 38.09
39'44.01 41'40.26
37'52.79

38 52 VIEIRA Diogo E3 POR Team Portugal GASGAS WT 35'42.02 37'41.23 3:12'10.69 18'38.10
39'57.11 41'07.86
37'42.47

39 92 LOUIS Tim E3 BEL Team Belgium RIEJU WT 35'23.65 37'28.28 3:12'55.31 19'22.72
40'01.97 42'19.49
37'41.92

40 153 GOIRAND Didier E3 MEX Team Mexico SHERCO WT 35'59.99 38'09.07 3:13'22.53 19'49.94
39'45.61 41'27.65
38'00.21

41 100 SPACHMULLER Yanik E1l GER Team Germany GASGAS WT 36'11.08 38'10.18 3:14'05.44 20'32.85
40'23.43 41'45.71
37'35.04

42 103 GORNER Florian E3 GER Team Germany K™ WT 36'10.39 37'45.45 3:14'19.93 20'47.34
40'26.64 41'50.36
38'07.09

43 132 FEICHTINGER Walter E2 AUT Team Austria K™ WT 36'04.05 37'57.39 3:14'22.54 20'49.95
39'51.35 41'57.96
38'31.79

44 170 FUMERO Manuel E1 VEN Team Venezuela KT WT 35'53.62 38'48.36 3:14'40.86 21'08.27
40'05.48 41'58.03
37'55.37

45 191 BORGONO Joaquin E1l CHI Team Chile HONDA WT 36'17.52 38'22.13 3:15'08.90 21'36.31
40'34.07 42'15.03
37'40.15

46 73 STOCK Jared E3 CAN Team Canada HUSQVARNA WT 36'09.96 37'57.93 3154121 22'08.62
39'56.34 43'00.61
38'36.37

47 102 ROBBACH Paul E2 GER Team Germany BETA WT 36'14.52 37'48.83 3:16'13.07 22'40.48
40'09.06 42'29.09
39'31.57

48 72 MCKILL Owen E2 CAN Team Canada HUSQVARNA WT 36'40.97 38'34.22 3:16'14.60 22'42.01
41'06.79 41'48.32
38'04.30

49 250 MAY Callan Charles E1l NZL Team New Zealand K™ WT 36'48.93 38'19.96 3:16'26.44 22'53.85
41'11.71 42'16.85
37'48.99

50 190 PAKCIARZ Nicolas E2 CHI Team Chile HUSQVARNA WT 37'08.45 38'06.24 3:16'57.54 2324.95
41'11.67 41'53.03
38'38.15

51 113 BRACIK Aleksander E3 POL Team Poland BETA WT 36'16.24 38'57.57 3:17'16.32 2343.73
41'03.25 42'32.86
38'26.40

52 151 RODRIGUEZ Arturo E2 MEX Team Mexico K™ WT 36'11.10 38'49.92 3:17'56.98 24'24.39
41'09.57 42'54.13
38'52.26
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53 133 HIRSCHMUGL Mario E3 AUT Team Austria KT™M WT 36'34.57 38'35.45 3:18'22.40 24'49.81
41'04.34 42'26.33
39'41.71
54 110 KULESZO Patryk El POL Team Poland HUSQVARNA WT 35'48.60 39'17.33 3:19'01.59 25'29.00
40'56.17 43'11.82
39'47.67
55 152 RAMIREZ Roberto E1l MEX Team Mexico HONDA WT 36'42.06 39'01.09 3:19'47.15 26'14.56
41'03.30 43'40.85
39'19.85
56 91 VANHOENACKER Dimitri E2 BEL Team Belgium KT™M WT 36'38.86 39'46.65 3:20'44.63 27'12.04
41'15.56 43'50.17
39'13.39
57 161 BIENE Priit E2 EST Team Estonia HUSOVARNA WT 37'22.32 39'11.53 3:20'51.11 27'18.52
41'16.52 42'53.17
40'07.57
58 160 RAATS Veiko El EST Team Estonia KT™M WT 37'53.98 39'12.81 3:21'01.55 27'28.96
41'13.97 43'05.43
39'35.36
59 130 HEINZ Christoph El AUT Team Austria HUSQVARNA WT 37'29.22 39'11.49 3:21'19.64 27'47.05
42'03.88 43'09.65
39'25.40
60 53 WILSON Ricardo E1l POR Team Portugal ™ WT 36'47.01 39'31.38 3:21'23.30 27'50.71
41'45.71 43'44.43
39'34.77
61 192 COLLANTES Luciano E3 CHI Team Chile HUSOVARNA WT 37'23.93 39'40.31 3:22'16.36 28'43.77
41'58.57 43'16.62
39'56.93
62 220 KAKOLIRIS Panagiotis E2 GRE Team Greece BETA WT 37'27.86 39'44.96 3:22'54.27 29'21.68
41'51.32 43'55.05
39'55.08
63 221 KARAMPELAS Kimon E2 GRE Team Greece HUSOVARNA WT 38'06.14 39'55.79 3:2352.42 30'19.83
41'52.03 44'17.14
39'41.32
64 223 VARSAMS Dimitrios El GRE Team Greece KT™M WT 37'35.73 40'15.95 3:25'00.77 31'28.18
41'50.24 44'51.02
40'27.83
65 193 MRANDA Vicente El CHI Team Chile HUSOVARNA WT 37'50.42 39'51.14 3:25'52.74 32'20.15
43'03.06 44'31.88
40'36.24
66 162 TALVIKU Hendrik E2 EST Team Estonia KT™M WT 37'41.62 40'21.81 3:25'53.70 32'21.11
42'37.51 44'24.67
40'48.09
67 163 TRIISA Juri E3 EST Team Estonia KT™M WT 38'37.92 39'59.29 3:27'17.31 33'44.72
42'42.90 44'01.19
41'56.01
68 241 KAZAKEVICIUS Dziugas E2 LTU Team Lithuania GASGAS WT 41'14.43 40'34.22 3:2813.28 34'40.69
42'30.57 43'58.62
39'55.44
69 240 JUCIUS Nerimantas E2 LTU Team Lithuania HUSOVARNA WT 40'02.29 38'46.01 3:29'43.07 36'10.48
41'05.34 42'13.67
47'35.76
70 261 GIRALDO Juan El Team Latin America KT™ WT 38'56.80 41'12.63 3:30'56.26 37'23.67
43'30.10 45'59.46
41'17.27
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71 262 BUSTAMANTE Juan E3 Team Latin America SHERCO WT 38'51.13 41'10.93 3:31'08.97 37'36.38
43'24.19 45'47.08
41'55.64
72 172 CLARO Xavier E2 VEN Team Venezuela SHERCO WT 38'26.50 41'10.33 3:34'03.77 40'31.18
43'58.49 47'19.61
43'08.84
73 263 BUSTAMANTE Martin E2 Team Latin America SHERCO WT 39'58.63 42'02.91 3:36'12.98 42'40.39
43'45.75 47'12.55
43'13.14
74 222 CHASAPIS loannis E3 GRE Team Greece K™ WT 38'52.21 41'53.04 3:38'15.87 44'43.28
45'49.14 48'37.35
43'04.13
75 150 ALVAREZ Jorge E2 MEX Team Mexico K™ WT 39'04.88 42'49.43 3:38'31.72 44'59.13
45'10.15 47'51.81
43'35.45
76 243 MITKEVICIUS Andrius E3 LTU Team Lithuania HUSQVARNA WT 41'15.69 43'44.74 3:46'48.22 53'15.63
46'48.06 48'53.06
46'06.67
77 51 CARREIRO Abel El POR Team Portugal HUSQVARNA WT 1:11'31.83 39'24.84 3:56'05.55 1:02'32.96
42'00.02 43'19.34
39'49.52
78 242 ZOSTAUTAS Danielius E1l LTU Team Lithuania HUSQVARNA WT 43'01.09 45'17.67 3:59'03.65 1:05'31.06
50'56.43 52'25.24
47'23.22
79 212 GREEN Josh E1l AUS Team Australia YAMAHA WT 35'17.03 36'19.58 4:30'35.18 1:37'02.59
39'02.52 39'56.05
RET
80 260 GIRALDO BEDOYA Carlos Au  E1 Team Latin America K™ WT 41'50.23 44'48.36 4:32'38.87 1:39'06.28
46'05.22 1:33'25.73
46'29.33
81 211 WATERS Todd E2 AUS Team Australia HUSOVARNA WT 34'55.51 36'12.02 5:49'21.16 2:55'48.57
38'13.63 RET
NS
82 50 REIS Goncalo E2 POR Team Portugal GASGAS WT 35'44.58 37'46.03 5:5336.04 3:00'03.45
40'05.43 RET
NS
83 111 BABICZ Dawid El POL Team Poland KT™M WT 35'43.36 38'21.36 5:54'37.44 3:01'04.85
40'32.72 RET
NS
84 253 REARDON Seth El NZL Team New Zealand YAMAHA WT 36'36.83 38'12.23 5:55'13.34 3:01'40.75
40'24.28 NS
NS
85 131 FEICHTINGER Mchael E2 AUT Team Austria K™ WT 36' 20.66 39'06.86 5:56'29.72 3:02'57.13
41'02.20 OMr
NS
86 70 CHAINE Philippe El CAN Team Canada KT™M WT 37'40.71 38'55.46 5:57'52.97 3:04'20.38
41'16.80 omMr
NS
87 173 TRASOLINI Raimundo E3 VEN Team Venezuela SHERCO WT 36'12.73 53'22.53 6:09'50.52 3:16'17.93
40'15.26 OMP
NS

JUNIOR WORLD TROPHY
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POS

10

1

13

14

15

16

17

18

NUM RIDER

186

44

126

36

185

46

214

14

16

34

124

254

205

15

215

25

125

206

PICHON Zachary

AHLIN Max

KYTONEN Roni

WALTON Austin

FARGIER Luc

SEMB Axel

BACON Kyron

LESIARDO Morgan

SPANU Claudio

OLIVEIRA Mateo

HALJALA Hermanni

SCOTT James

WALTON Alex

RINALDI Enrico

MCMAHON Korey

FONTOVA Albert

PUHAKAINEN Samuli

EDMONDSON Harry

CLs

El

E3

El

E2

E3

E2

El

E3

El

El

El

El

E3

E2

E2

El

El

El

NAT YR TEAM

FRA

SWE

FIN

USA

FRA

SWE

AUS

ITA

ITA

FIN

NzL

GBR

ITA

AUS

ESP

FIN

GBR

Team France

Team Sweden

Team Finland

Team United States

Team France

Team Sweden

Team Australia

Team Italy

Team Italy

Team United States

Team Finland

Team New Zealand

Team United Kingdo

Team Italy

Team Australia

Team Spain

Team Finland

Team United Kingdo

BIKE

SHERCO

BETA

HONDA

HUSQVARNA

BETA

KT™M

YAMAHA

SHERCO

HONDA

KT™M

™

HONDA

SHERCO

GASGAS

GASGAS

KT™M

™

FANTIC

CAT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

DAY 1-3-5

33'34.53
36'37.51
35'06.57

34'17.31
37'29.83
35'46.40

34'21.40
37'47.12
36'12.79

34'44.23
37'54.39
35'58.53

34'19.83
37'50.36
36'16.02

33'54.03
37'26.76
36'06.90

35'01.16
37'59.91
35'49.61

34'44.54
38'06.51
36'25.78

34'41.72
37'58.73
36'25.59

34'33.89
38'29.13
37'17.00

35'24.31
38'25.50
36'19.40

35'34.43
38'50.93
36'37.91

35'22.18
38'41.29
36'49.87

35'19.51
38'49.98
37'01.15

37'12.06
38'25.85
36'35.95

35'52.71
38'55.41
37'07.72

36'33.03
39'08.82
36'34.83

35'57.02
39'05.01
36'49.54

DAY 2-4

34'48.82
37'59.09

35'31.08
38'54.90

35'08.10
39'08.30

35'09.48
38'55.90

35'26.72
39'06.54

35'43.66
39'50.42

35'41.72
38'52.12

35'32.24
39'25.53

35'56.73
39'23.98

35'37.93
39'17.40

36'14.33
39'45.41

36'27.37
39'47.22

36'28.99
40'01.04

36'39.30
39'55.17

36'21.56
40'03.68

37'00.41
40'21.88

36'56.25
40'14.58

36'48.01
40'48.87

TOTAL

2:58'06.52

3:01'59.52

3:02'37.71

3:02'42.53

3:02'59.47

3:03'01.77

3:0324.52

3:04'14.60

3:04'26.75

3:05'15.35

3:06'08.95

3:07'17.86

3.07'23.37

3:0745.11

3:08'39.10

3:09'18.13

3:09'27.51

3:09'28.45

GAP

3'53.00

431.19

4'36.01

4'52.95

4'55.25

5'18.00

6'08.08

6'20.23

708.83

802.43

911.34

9'16.85

9'38.59

10'32.58

11'11.61

11'20.99

11'21.93
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POS NUM RIDER

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

36

27

64

65

195

204

216

255

26

66

145

256

144

56

95

194

146

136

55

PANDO Julio

PITEL Zdenek

SKUTA Matej

CORTEZ Agustin

GORDON Aaron

HOLLIS Blake

WATTS Thomas

SANCHEZ Adria

KALNY Jaroslav

BOKSLAG Mike

YEOMAN Will

JOCHEMS Tommie

SILVA Renato

NIJS Dante

DE GAVARDO Eloy

ZOMER Marc

HECHER Thomas

ROCHA Frederico

CLs

E2

El

E2

El

E2

El

El

El

E3

E2

El

El

El

El

El

El

E3

El

NAT YR TEAM

ESP

CzZE

CZE

CHI

GBR

AUS

ESP

CZE

NzZL

BEL

CHI

AUT

Team Spain

Team Czech Republi

Team Czech Republi

Team Chile

Team United Kingdo

Team Australia

Team New Zealand

Team Spain

Team Czech Republi

Team Netherlands

Team New Zealand

Team Netherlands

Team Portugal

Team Belgium

Team Chile

Team Netherlands

Team Austria

Team Portugal

BIKE

HUSQVARNA

BETA

HONDA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

KT™M

SHERCO

GASGAS

YAMAHA

KT™

BETA

HONDA

KT™M

GASGAS

FANTIC

CAT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

DAY 1-3-5

36' 00.52

39'03.48
36'50.32

35'54.74
39'24.29
36'53.94

36'04.57
39'17.11
36'41.87

35'37.07
38'57.88
37'32.46

35'31.58
39'26.98
37'32.89

36'21.27
39'21.86
37'15.05

36'13.33
39'39.21
37'14.55

36'18.46
39'52.66
37'56.20

36'10.51
40'12.57
38'12.69

36'52.79
40'07.65
38'13.71

37'02.59
40'31.93
37'38.61

36'31.41
40'19.34
38'56.55

36'40.86
41'34.35
38'22.05

36'42.57
40'48.13
38'47.17

36'37.52
41'11.05
38'40.88

37'16.52
40'39.34
38'23.65

37'17.07
40'43.29
39'12.05

36'58.55
40'33.51
39'28.72

DAY 2-4

37'04.24
40'36.08

37'23.97
40'32.44

37'12.89
40'55.34

37'02.38
41'15.32

36'51.99
41'12.56

37'03.51
40'48.11

37'13.93
41'41.44

37'26.57
41'26.57

37'18.70
42'09.02

38'01.90
41'34.41

38'06.71
42'29.92

38'03.05
42'05.34

37'55.52
41'58.34

38'32.11
42'29.52

38'12.53
42'46.79

38'42.74
42'26.70

39'19.11
42'31.52

39'13.96
43'15.78

TOTAL

3:09'34.64

3:10'09.38

3:10'11.78

3:10'25.11

3:10'36.00

3:10'49.80

3:12'02.46

3:13'00.46

3:14'03.49

3:14'50.46

3:15'49.76

3:15'55.69

3:16'31.12

3:17'19.50

3:17'28.77

3:17 28.95

3:19'03.04

3:19'30.52

GAP

11'28.12

12'02.86

12 05.26

12/18.59

12'29.48

12'43.28

13'55.94

14'53.94

15'56.97

16'43.94

1743.24

1749.17

18'24.60

19'12.98

19 22.25

19'22.43

20'56.52

21'24.00
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6 DAYS OF ENDUROD
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o

u
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& La Régio

Auvergne pes

A7 Hagsiore

T Rrreace s

POS NUM RIDER

37 134 SCHNOLZER Marcel

39

a4

42

94

54

106

96

104

135

105

196

304

303

308

321

325

302

305

318

306

TICHOUX Florian

CLEMENTE Tomas

WEIGELT Karl

VANDERHEYDEN Mika

SADECKI Pascal

RINNER David

WIESINGER Luca

SCHIELE Jeremias

DANIELS Jane

STEEDE Korie

BADIA Mireia

TURNER Shelby

GARDINER Jessica

GUTISH Rachel

ROWETT Rosie

MARTEL Justine

HOLMES Nieve

CLs

E2

E2

El

E2

E2

El

E3

El

El

El

El

E3

E2

El

E2

E2

El

E2

NAT YR TEAM

AUT

BEL

GER

BEL

GER

AUT

GER

CHI

GBR

ESP

CAN

AUS

USA

GBR

FRA

GBR

Team Austria

Team Belgium

Team Portugal

Team Germany

Team Belgium

Team Germany

Team Austria

Team Germany

Team Chile

BIKE

KT™M

GASGAS

GASGAS

KT™

HUSQVARNA

FANTIC

KT™M

SHERCO

HUSOVARNA

WOMEN WORLD TROPHY

Team United Kingdo

Team United States

Team Spain

Team Canada

Team Australia

Team United States

Team United Kingdo

Team France

Team United Kingdo

FANTIC

KT™M

RIEJU

KT™M

YAMAHA

GASGAS

K™

KT™M

SHERCO

CAT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

JWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

WWT

DAY 1-3-5

38'25.24

40'55.24
38'37.89

36'38.43
41'05.95
39'21.93

37'41.92
41'30.55
39'03.88

37'33.21
41'37.63
39'07.46

38'14.66
42'01.34
39'20.94

38'16.85
42'32.54
41'04.21

38'27.24
42'31.27
40'25.00

39'16.19
43'23.96
41'50.34

35'34.85
41'03.11
37'12.46

38'27.69
42'34.87
40'14.41

38'23.15
42'38.07
41'26.35

38'39.14
42'50.85
41'27.43

38'45.98
43'11.70
40'58.68

39'17.60
42'53.48
41'35.10

38'57.18
43'42.73
42'01.13

39'28.95
44'02.98
42'10.20

39'55.12
44'17.32
42'20.37

40'27.84
44'39.29
42'54.24

DAY 2-4

39'23.44
42'27.61

39'45.44
43'06.26

39'09.17
43'19.45

39'15.79
43'22.05

40'26.27
43'55.80

40'18.28
44'43.43

40'29.18
45'09.52

40'43.13
45'22.92

1:26'02.75
41'55.17

39'51.51
43'36.53

40'13.16
44'38.15

39'52.00
44'33.08

40'22.85
45'25.87

40'50.33
44'59.18

41'32.54
45'35,95

41'48.65
45'52.24

41'38.79
46'00.57

41'50.00
47'18.28

TOTAL

3:19'49.42

3:19'58.01

3:20'44.97

3:20'56.14

3:2359.01

3:26'55.31

3:2702.21

3:30'36.54

4.01'48.34

3:24'45.01

3:2718.88

3:27'22.50

3:28'45.08

3:29'35.69

3:31'49.53

3:33'23.02

3:34'12.17

3:37'09.65

GAP

21'42.90

21'51.49

22'38.45

22'49.62

25'52.49

2848.79

28'55.69

32'30.02

1:03 41.82

2'33.87

2'37.49

4'00.07

4'50.68

704.52

838.01

927.16

12'24.64
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POS NUM RIDER CLs NAT YR TEAM BIKE CAT DAY 1-3-5 DAY 2-4 TOTAL GAP
10 317 CHAPLOT Elodie E2 FRA Team France SHERCO WWT 40'15.34 43'51.46 3:37'23.16 12'38.15
44'25.09 46'31.44
42'19.83
11 316 LEMOINE Marine E2 FRA Team France SHERCO WWT 40'40.36 42'34.55 3:37'41.20 12'56.19
44'45.78 46'33.01
43'07.50
12 326 KARLSSON Emelie E2 AUS Team Australia KT™M WWT 40'15.20 41'55.98 3:39'35.16 14'50.15
44'42.92 47'36.55
45'04.51
13 312 AKESSON Linnea E2 SWE Team Sweden BETA WWT 41'10.86 42'58.11 3:43'08.66 18 23.65
46'19.51 49'20.88
43'19.30
14 311 BORG NILSSON Emelie El SWE Team Sweden K™ WWT 41'46.89 44'00.04 3:45'29.45 20'44.44
46'15.19 48'36.36
44'50.97
15 327 NIELSEN Ebony E2 AUS Team Australia GASGAS WWT 41'51.70 44'58.84 3:45'53.26 21'08.25
46'41.57 48'06.59
44'14.56
16 310 BERZELIUS Hanna E2 SWE Team Sweden HUSQVARNA WWT 52'00.33 43'35.55 3:53'43.83 2858.82
45'20.80 48'24.48
44'22.67
17 314 SCHLOSSER Tanja El GER Team Germany BETA WWT 41'23.34 42'40.70 3:59'54.37 35'09.36
45'05.76  1:07'00.79
43'43.78
18 319 BRODERICK Kristen E3 CAN Team Canada KT™M WWT 45'27.38 47'14.30 4:04'40.24 39'55.23
50'00.30 53'10.02
48'48.24
19 309 ESTEBAN Nora El ESP Team Spain HUSQVARNA WWT 45'09.42 48'12.99 4:34'40.95 1:09'55.94
58'14.73  1:02'31.23
1:00'32.58
20 320 BOUDREAU Marie-Claude E2 CAN Team Canada KT™M WWT 48'55.05 56'10.40 4:59'42.15 1:34'57.14
56'58.72  1:16'14.86
1:01'23.12
21 315 BORCHERS Anne El GER Team Germany FANTIC WWT 54'50.34 45'03.82 5:49'49.13 2:2504.12
49'51.51  1:20'03.46
NS
22 301 RICHARDS Brandy E2 USA Team United States KT™M WWT 37'09.13 38'35.77 5:56'41.80 2:31'56.79
40'56.90 RET
NS
23 313 BUHMANN Samantha El GER Team Germany BETA WWT 54'15.38  1:24'58.16 5:59'09.90 2:34'24.89
1:04'52.54  1:16'56.37
1:18'07.45
24 307 CALVO Julia E2 ESP Team Spain BETA WWT 45'01.64 47'55.68 7:32'57.32 4:08'12.31
oM NS
NS

PUBLICATION TIME: 17:20
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